172

6.48

=— 963 —

20.35

N

I=
——

es

-

S A

T

18.6
© =
— T — 765 =@
0 * °o ¢ 638 @
® |
e |
28 c———>538 o o L
o ul e g T~ - -7 % $
L FAVArera ;|I\ ¢
18,6
© \_ | JO®
SEC  A-A
REV. REVISIONS REC. DATE |REV. REVISIONS REC. DATE
A C
B D
DRAWN & TOLERANCES ANGLE: TTTLE:
DRAFTED BY % % 4. 0<L<4 = 0.1|pry proce +1° BOBBIN UU16 (3+3PIN)
CHECKED & HL<16 0.2 ONTT: BOBBIN MATERIAL: UL REC.
approvep 3| 3 QM |ica a0 Y MM PBT UL 94V-0
IR R T T A A RN 8] | SCALL: 1 PIN MATERIAL: CP WIRE PIN TE{J-SIZOIggLOAD:
SANXIANG ELECTRONICS FACTORY DATE: DRAWING NO: RTV.
TEL: 86-755-28981958 FAX: 86-755-28981066 @‘E 2007. 07. 01 SX-0U16011| o




